

## JACKSON STABLES, Inc. YMCA of The Rockies Livery

Estes Park Center Allen & Julie Jackson P.O. BOX 20549

P.O. BOX 20549

ESTES PARK, CO 80511

970-586-3341 ext.1140/1149

Fax: 970-577-1401 Home: 970-586-6748

www.jacksonstables.com

## 2013 PRICES

Type of activity	Regular Rate	Discount Rate	Group Rate	Conference Rate
1 hr. horseback ride	\$37	\$34	\$30	\$25
1 ½ hr. horseback ride March 1 to May 2 & October 28 to November 3	\$46	\$43	\$39	\$34
2 hr. horseback ride	\$52	\$49	\$45	\$40
2 ½ hr. horseback ride March 1 to May 2 & October 28 to November 3	\$60	\$57	\$53	\$48
3 hr. horseback ride	\$67	\$64	\$60	\$55
4 hr. horseback ride	\$77	\$74	\$70	\$65
5 hr. horseback ride	\$87	\$84	\$80	\$75
All Day horseback ride	\$135	\$130	\$125	
Breakfast ride	\$85	\$80	\$75	
Breakfast ride Group on meal plan	\$77	\$73	\$68	
Hayride	\$20	\$18	\$15	
Hayrides with meal	\$30	\$28	\$25	
Hayrides with meal Group on meal plan	\$23	\$21	\$18	

Group and Discount Rates are offered to reservations of eighteen (18) or more horse riders in any combination of trail rides with satisfactory contract compliance. In addition, hayride Group and Discount Rates require a minimum of fifteen (15) people for one wagon with satisfactory contract compliance.

- All rates are per person.
- The Group Rate is available to groups who reserve and submit their signed contract and deposit more than thirty (30) days prior to the scheduled activity.
- Groups will be charged the Discount Rate if signed contract and deposit are not received by the required due date, or if reservation is made within thirty (30) days or fewer of the scheduled activity.
- The Conference Rate is available to horseback riding groups of one hundred (100) or more participants, with a signed contract and deposit more than thirty (30) days prior to the scheduled activity.